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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Michael Whalen

Black Market Brass

Lunar Octet

L'abime *

Sarah McKenzie

John DePaola Quartet

The Winnipeg Jazz Orchestra *
Dave Holland, Kevin Eubanks, Obed Calvaire
Onna Lou*

Rebecca Hennessy*

Hour #2

Dan Moretti

Gabriel Evan Orchestra*
Art of Time Ensemble *
Kenny Carr

Lyle Workman

Tune Town*

Malnoia

Jon McCaslin*

Tom Botting Quintet
Makram Aboul Hosn

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

La Hermosa Noche
Maraka

Dancing in the Doghouse
Le culte I

| Wish You Love
Wives and Lovers
Fleur Variation 3
Grave Walker

Bailar De A Dos

Keep the Light Bright

Mumbo Jumbo

Rumba Azul

Someone To Watch Over Me
Primal Scream

North Star

Billyish

Choro Humano

Sunalta

Mt. Aspiring | Tititea

Mine Or Blues

Album

Future Shock

Maraka (single)
Convergence

L'abime

| Wish You Love (single)
Take Two

Twisting Ways

Another Land

Bailar De A Dos (single)
All the Little Things You Do

Tres Libre

Global Entry

Ain't Got Long
Distance

Uncommon Measures
Entering Utopia

Hello Future

Sunalta

Rogue
Transmigration

Record Label
Spout/MWM
Colemine Records
Summit Records
Multiple Chord Music
Self-Released
Phat Planet
Self-Released
Edition Records
Self-Released
Self-Released

Roots Grooves Records
Self-Released

Art of Time Recordings
Zoozazz

Blue Canoe Records
Three Pines Records
Next Level

Cellar Live
Self-Released
Self-Released

Track Time
5:46
3:54
6:04
4:48
4:50
4:06
7:15
6:59
3:21
4:44

4:42
3:14
4:19
7:08
9:18
3:49
4:56
5:24
9:44
5:11



