MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #273 WEEK OF 4-26-2021

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Michael Whalen	La Hermosa Noche	Future Shock	Spout/MWM	5:46
Black Market Brass	Maraka	Maraka (single)	Colemine Records	3:54
Lunar Octet	Dancing in the Doghouse	Convergence	Summit Records	6:04
L'abîme *	Le culte III	L'abîme	Multiple Chord Music	4:48
Sarah McKenzie	I Wish You Love	I Wish You Love (single)	Self-Released	4:50
John DePaola Quartet	Wives and Lovers	Take Two	Phat Planet	4:06
The Winnipeg Jazz Orchestra *	Fleur Variation 3	Twisting Ways	Self-Released	7:15
Dave Holland, Kevin Eubanks, Obed Calvaire	Grave Walker	Another Land	Edition Records	6:59
Onna Lou*	Bailar De A Dos	Bailar De A Dos (single)	Self-Released	3:21
Rebecca Hennessy*	Keep the Light Bright	All the Little Things You Do	Self-Released	4:44

Hour #2

Dan Moretti
Gabriel Evan Orchestra*
Art of Time Ensemble *
Kenny Carr
Lyle Workman
Tune Town*
Malnoia
Jon McCaslin*
Tom Botting Quintet
Makram Aboul Hosn

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Mumbo Jumbo	Tres Libre	Roots Grooves Records	4:42
Rumba Azul	Global Entry	Self-Released	3:14
Someone To Watch Over Me	Ain't Got Long	Art of Time Recordings	4:19
Primal Scream	Distance	Zoozazz	7:08
North Star	Uncommon Measures	Blue Canoe Records	9:18
Billyish	Entering Utopia	Three Pines Records	3:49
Choro Humano	Hello Future	Next Level	4:56
Sunalta	Sunalta	Cellar Live	5:24
Mt. Aspiring Tititea	Rogue	Self-Released	9:44
Mine Or Blues	Transmigration	Self-Released	5:11